Seven-Digit Addition (G)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

8.634.345
+ 1.053.614

8.254.122
+ 1.632.124

5.044.837
+ 3.542.052

2.757.871
+ 5.230.002

3.807.244
+ 1.191.522

6.566.401
+ 3.313.110

5.511.802
+ 4.017.024

8.327.406
+ 1.651.263

8.033.412
+ 1.644.560

4.713.250
+ 4.235.220

3.832.255
+ 6.013.512

3.588.278
+ 3.300.600

7.843.737
+ 2.032.031

1.262.452
+ 6.023.536

5.388.654
+ 2.210.223
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